
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

7月1日 25 6,527
7月2日 26 6,553
7月3日 15 6,568
7月4日 23 6,591
7月5日 10 6,601
7月6日 16 6,617
7月7日 21 6,638
7月8日 40 6,678
7月9日 41 6,719

7月10日 25 6,744
7月11日 37 6,781
7月12日 30 6,811
7月13日 54 6,865
7月14日 65 6,930
7月15日 96 7,026
7月16日 82 7,108
7月17日 85 7,193
7月18日 88 7,281
7月19日 55 7,336
7月20日 47 7,383
7月21日 104 7,487
7月22日 146 7,633
7月23日 187 7,820
7月24日 131 7,951
7月25日 122 8,073
7月26日 50 8,123
7月27日 153 8,276
7月28日 164 8,440
7月29日 169 8,609
7月30日 150 8,759
7月31日 176 8,935
合計 2,433


